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High + strength steel (< 600 N/mm?)
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Wielander+Schill

Professionelle Karosserie-Spezialwerkzeuge
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SiederstraBe 50

D-78054 Villingen-Schwenningen

Tel. +49(0)77208317-0
Fax -+49(0) 77201255
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www.wielonderschill com
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High strength die ‘castaluminium
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Saw blades

We want to make it easier to you

Tool holder
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Technical data
Power:

Stroke frequeny:
Stroke length:
Vibration:

Noise:

Air consum.:

Air pressure max.:
Weight:

W e

WPS 3000
~300W
130-200 Hz

10 mm

< 25m/s?
77,4 dB(A)

ca. 0,3 m® /min.

6,3 bar
830¢g
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Technical data
Power:

Stroke frequeny:
Hub:

Vibration:

Noise:

Air consum.:

Air pressure max.:
Weight:

prob.l

WPS 2000
0w

130-200 HZ

8 mm

24 m/s*

81,4 dB(A)

ca. 0,3 m* /min.
6 bar

810¢g
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